2024 Long Course Meet & Event Schedule

May 2024
Friday, May 3™ — Saturday, May 4th FMC Time Trial @ FMC
. Spring into Season Swim Meet @ FMC
F May 17t- May 19t .
riday, May Sunday, May 19 *Hosted by FMC Aquatic * - all age groups
June 2024

Friday, May 315t — Sunday, June 2"

Wheaton Meet @ FMC — all age groups

Friday, May 31%t- Sunday, June 2"

Duel in the pool @ Indianapolis with IL and IN

Thursday, June 6 — Sunday, June 9"

St Charles Swim Meet @ Norris Center - timed
finals, all age groups

Thursday, June 13% — Friday, June 14t

Central Zones Open Water Championships @
Lake Andrea, WI — all age groups, qualifying
standards

Saturday, June 15" — Sunday, June 23™

Olympic Trials @ Indianapolis

Friday, June 28™ — Sunday, June 30"

Hornets Meet @ FMC

Friday, June 28t — Sunday, June 30t

Ann Arbor, Ml (Senior Only and Qualifying)

July 2024

Friday, July 5t" — Sunday, July 7th

Chase the Dream (Feed the Fire) — Non
Regional Qualifier @ Oswego East

Thursday, July 11*" — Sunday, July 14t

Speedo Sectionals @ FMC Natatorium —
seniors, qualifying standards

Friday, July 12t" — Sunday, July 14t

Regional Championships @ TBA — all age
groups, qualifying standards

Thursday, July 18t — Sunday, July 21

Illinois Age Group Championships @ Lake
Central HS

Thursday, July 25% — Sunday, July 28t

Senior Championship Meet @ FMC hosted by
TBA —seniors, qualifying standards

Tuesday, July 23rd — Saturday, July 27t

Speedo National Championships @ Irvine, CA —
seniors, qualifying standards

Wednesday, July 24" — Sunday, July 28

Futures, Minneapolis, MN

August 2024

Thursday, August 15t — Sunday, August 4"

14 & Under Central Zones Championships @
West Fargo — 14 and Under Championships,
qualifying standards

Tuesday, August 6t

Illinois Swimming Open Water @ Kankakee, IL

* Opportunities to meet Volunteer Requireme
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